Model
D
(mm)
d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Attraction
(Kg, N, Lbs)
Remarks
HSMN-A12 12 3.5 6.5 4.5 4 2.5, 25, 6
HSMN-A16 16 3.5 6.5 5.2 7 6, 60, 13
HSMN-A20 20 4.5 8.6 6 13 8, 78, 18
HSMP-A20 20 4.5 8.6 7 14 11, 108, 24 Plus+
HSMN-A25 25 5.5 11 6.8 23 18, 176, 40
HSMP-A25 25 5.5 10.6 8 25 22, 216, 48 Plus+
HSMN-A32 32 5.5 11 6.8 38 30, 294, 66
HSMP-A32 32 5.5 10.6 8 42 32, 314, 70 Plus+
HSMN-A36 36 6.5 12 6.8 50 36, 353, 79
HSMP-A36 36 6.5 11.3 8 54 43, 421, 95 Plus+
HSMN-A42 42 6.5 12 7.8 78 60, 588, 132
HSMP-A42 42 6.5 11.3 8.6 78 65, 637, 143 Plus+
HSMN-A48 48 8.5 19 9.5 113 75, 735, 165
HSMP-A48 48 8.5 15.5 11 138 81, 794, 178 Plus+
HSMN-A55 55 8.5 14.5 12 205 95, 931, 209
HSMN-A60 60 8.5 14.5 15 305 160, 1568, 352
HSMN-A70 70 10.5 16.5 17 485 210, 2058, 462
HSMN-A75 75 10.5 16.5 18 560 250, 2450, 550
HSMN-A80 80 10.5 16.5 18 668 300, 2940, 660
HSMN-A90 90 10.5 16.5 18 850 380, 3724, 836
HSMN-A120 120 12.5 22.5 18 1520 480, 4704, 1056
Notes:
NINGBO HONSEN MAGNETICS CO.,LTD
No. 90, Dongkai Road, Luotuo Industrial Area, Zhenhai District, Ningbo, Zhejiang Province